Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesda
Wednesda

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Date

10/14/2019
10/14/2019
10/14/2019
10/14/2019

10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019

10/15/2019

10/16/2019
10/16/2019

10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019

10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019

10/19/2019

Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:30 PM

4:15 PM

Canceled

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

TBA

HA

I >» >» >

T

>
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Sport
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Swimming

Soccer

Soccer

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer
Soccer
Football

Swimming

Cross Country

Level

G Jv2

G Jv1
GV
BV

GFR
GJv
GV

BV

BV
B Jv

GFR
GJv
GV

B Jv
BV
BV
BV

cov

LHS Weekly Schedule 10.14 -10.19

Opponent Site

@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School | St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, WAC Center
@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School | St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Main Gym
@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School | St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Main Gym
VS Trinity Catholic High School Lutheran High School Stadium
VS St. Louis Intensity

VS Christian High School
VS Christian High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

VS 2 Opponents St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool

@ Lutheran North High School
@ Lutheran North High School

Lutheran North High School, Soccer Field
Lutheran North High School, Soccer Field

@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis) Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym
@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis) Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym
@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis) Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym

@ Father Tolton Regional High School - « Father Tolton High School, Football Stadium
@ Father Tolton Regional High School - \ Father Tolton High School, Football Stadium
@ St. Clair High School St. Clair High School, Stadium

VS Missouri Military Academy St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool

Borgia XC Invitational Big Driver, Big Driver

Dismiss
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

Depart
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

3:00 PM
NA

NA
NA
NA

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
NA

6:15 AM

Vehicles
Bus/Van
Bus/Van
Bus/Van
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

Bus-RT
Bus-RT
Bus-RT
NA

Bus-DO



