LHS Weekly Schedule 10.14 -10.19

	Date	Time	НА	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	10/14/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV2	@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, WAC Center	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus/Van
Monday	10/14/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV1	@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Main Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus/Van
Monday	10/14/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Main Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus/Van
Monday	10/14/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	BV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	10/15/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS St. Louis Intensity	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	10/15/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	10/15/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	10/15/2019	8:30 PM	Н	Swimming	BV	VS 2 Opponents	St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesda	10/16/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Soccer	ВV	@ Lutheran North High School	Lutheran North High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	NA
Wednesda	10/16/2019	Canceled	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ Lutheran North High School	Lutheran North High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	10/17/2019	4:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G FR	@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	10/17/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	10/17/2019	6:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	10/18/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ Father Tolton Regional High School -	Father Tolton High School, Football Stadium	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Bus-RT
Friday	10/18/2019	6:40 PM	Α	Soccer	ВV	@ Father Tolton Regional High School -	Father Tolton High School, Football Stadium	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Bus-RT
Friday	10/18/2019	7:00 PM	Α	Football	ΒV	@ St. Clair High School	St. Clair High School, Stadium	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus-RT
Friday	10/18/2019	8:30 PM	Н	Swimming	BV	VS Missouri Military Academy	St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday	10/19/2019	TBA	Α	Cross Country	CO V	Borgia XC Invitational	Big Driver, Big Driver	NA	6:15 AM	Bus-DO